
RESULTS

Men Rings

NAME

QUALIFICATION
NAT J1 J2 J4RANK BIB PENALTY RESULTJ5 J6D-Score

 1 Tampakos, Dimosthenis GRE 15.800140  6.70  0.001.00 0.80 1.20 0.90 0.80 0.00

 2 Rodrigues, Danny Pinheiro FRA 15.700120  6.70  0.000.90 0.70 1.10 1.00 1.30 0.00

 3 van Gelder, Yuri NED 15.400159  6.20  0.000.70 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.00

 4 Georgallas, Irodotos CYP 15.333112  6.40  0.001.00 1.10 1.10 1.10 1.00 0.00

 5 Petrounias, Eleftherios GRE 15.166136  6.40  0.001.50 1.40 1.30 0.90 1.00 0.00

 6 Ait Said, Samir FRA 15.133118  6.70  0.001.50 1.30 2.00 1.50 1.70 0.00

 7 Gholub, Eduard ISR 14.800146  6.30  0.001.30 1.60 1.60 1.40 1.50 0.00

 8 van Damme, Koen BEL 14.800108  6.40  0.001.80 1.50 1.20 1.50 2.00 0.00

 9 Leimlehner, Fabian AUT 14.466101  5.70  0.001.30 1.40 0.90 1.10 1.30 0.00

10 Zanetti, Arthur BRA 14.466104  6.40  0.001.90 1.60 2.00 1.90 2.10 0.00

11 Böschenstein, Nicolas SUI 14.366188  5.60  0.000.90 1.30 1.40 1.20 1.20 0.00

12 Taranu, Thomas GER 14.333133  6.20  0.001.90 1.70 1.70 2.00 2.30 0.00

13 Rivera, Luis PUR 14.233172  5.40  0.001.20 1.10 1.20 1.20 1.00 0.00

14 Torkkel, Olli FIN 14.133126  5.90  0.002.10 1.50 1.50 1.80 2.00 0.00

15 Toeback, Jonas BEL 14.066107  5.50  0.001.30 1.10 1.40 1.60 1.70 0.00

16 Weber, Robert GER 14.000131  5.90  0.002.10 1.90 1.50 1.70 2.30 0.00

17 Gal, Robert HUN 13.966144  5.40  0.001.60 1.60 0.80 1.20 1.50 0.00

18 van Assche, Anthony NED 13.900162  5.50  0.001.80 1.40 2.00 1.60 1.40 0.00

19 Spanos, Georgeos CYP 13.766114  5.70  0.002.10 2.60 1.80 1.90 1.70 0.00

20 Aronovich, Felix ISR 13.700147  5.40  0.001.60 1.80 2.50 1.70 1.30 0.00

21 Leinonen, Markku FIN 13.600125  5.70  0.002.10 2.20 2.40 2.00 2.00 0.00

22 Eggesbo, Christian NOR 12.866163  4.60  0.001.50 2.10 1.80 1.80 1.60 0.00

23 Al-Asi, Ali JOR 12.700148  4.90  0.001.80 1.00 2.60 2.30 2.50 0.00

24 Jansen, Espen NOR 11.466164  4.80  0.003.40 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.30 0.00

25 Hambüchen, Fabian GER 15.266129  5.90  0.000.60 0.70 0.70 0.60 0.50 0.00

26 Juckel, Robert GER 14.066135  5.40  0.000.90 1.40 1.40 1.40 1.20 0.00
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